
   9:45～10:15 【定員5名】10:00

11:00

12:00

　　　　　　　　　　　　　2月23日（月祝）

　

　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　　祝日スケジュール
実施場所

スタジオ

ノースタッフデイ

17:00

18:00

19:00

16:00
　16：00～16：30 【定員15名】

13:00

14:00

15:00

　15：00～15：45 【定員15名】

  19:00～19:45 【定員15名】

20:00

21:00
   21：00～21:45 【定員15名】

22：00以降はレッスンスケージュールをご覧ください。

   20:00～20:45 【定員15名】

  18:15～18:45 【定員15名】

  17：50～18：05 【定員15名】

　17：15～17：45 【定員15名】

　10：30～11：15 【定員15名】

　16：40～17：05 【定員15名】

　11：30～12：15【定員15名】

　12：30～13：15　【定員15名】

　13：30～14：15　【定員10名】

　14：20～14：50 【定員15名】


